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2022 British Endurance Championship
FREE PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
7 19 B 1 chzﬁzta:a%VET/David MCDONALD amborghini Super Trofeo Evo 2:02.826 3 6 107.28
2 92 A 1 ﬁi.':ff:%rw%tg;p&nmo Mercedes GT3 2:03.505 5 6 0679 0679 106.69
3 51 ¢ 1 JallugaRacing  aro Ferrari 458 Challenge 2:07.859 3 7 5033 4354 103.06
4 160 A 2 e IR o SO Mercedes GT3 2:09384 5 5 6558 1525 101.85
5 144 2 G oo e Ferrari 458 Challenge 211073 s 8 8247 1689 10053
6 M 5 2 Stanbridge Hotosport Lamborghini Huracan ST 211265 9 9 8439 0192 100.39
7 98 b 1 Racelab (V) v Porsche Cayman GT4 212431 3 7 9305 0866 99.73
8 32 c 3 :gkRgﬁm%NGHAM/Peter CUNNINGHAM Porsche 997 Cup 2:13.852 3 7 11.026  1.721 98.45
9 21 2 Nenture IovalonS RGE Mercedes AMG GT4 214038 3 8 11212 018 98.31
10 7 0 5 ValugaRacing Porsche7T18GTACIbsport 514465 5 7 11639 0427 98.00
11 60 E T Aot WOOMWAN  Marin BYFORD Cupra Leon Competicion 214500 7 8 11764 0125 97.91
12 44 p CTRAMauG  rer Seat Cupra TCR 215244 7 7 12418 0654 97.43
13 68 D 4 g SOKER | Luke POUND Aston Martin Vantage GT4 216139 4 7 13313 0895 96.79
14 66 E 5 R o Arhgo Motorsort Opel Astra TCR 216378 4 7 13552 0239 96.62
15 87 o R an | Georgs HELER AudiRS3 LMS TCR 216841 6 6 14015 0463 9630
16 50 D 5 JI Moot HALL Aston Martin GT4 217691 7 9 14865 0850 95.70
17 22 € 5 EoF otorsports very Seat TCR 217701 5 7 14875 0010 95.60
18 23 B 3 Wi SEWIAH | ohnny MOWLE Ferrari 488 Challenge 217719 5 5 14893 0018 95.68
19 33 D ¢ [nfinity Financial racing by Team Brit Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:18.898 6 7 16072 1179 94.87
20 14 F 1 ﬁl’,fn‘i(';‘iﬁé‘é‘é‘%ake MCALEER Porsche 997 2:19.855 3 6  17.029 0957 94.22
21 36 D e ap | Ray HARRIS Ginetta G5 GT4 221051 6 6 18225 1196 93.42
22 35 D 8 g::rikgllallfr%ﬂn/geram WOOLFORD Mercedes AMG GT4 2:21.272 6 6 18.446 0.221 93.27
23 94 E 6 E":Ir:;u:H%:ZToN/ManCHERmNGToN Cupra TCR 2:22.147 5 6 19.321 0.875 92.70
24 88 F 2 2‘:.“:‘;"?25&2‘3“&, Adam THOMPSON Jaguar FType V6 S 2:23303 6 8 20477 1156 91.95
25 55 A 5 ING Sport BMW Z4 o ]

lan LAWSON / Kevin CLARKE / Ryan LINDSAY

Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 18/06/2022 Start: 09:50 Finish: 10:10

Clerk Of Course : Andy Butler Stewards : Timekeeper : Stewart Burr

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 11:03 Saturday, 18 June 2022
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The British Automobile Racing Club



